
PSV St. Pölten St. Pölten, am 18.01.2014
Sektion Schießen

Silhouetten Challenge 2014

Rang Name Verein Kat. BestzeitErstnennung 1. NK 2. NK 3. NK 4. NK 5. NK

1 Wögerer Gerhard PSV St. Pölten KK 7,43 7,83 7,43 9,57 7,49 7,73
2 Zinner Michael Luna KK 7,82 7,82 9,86 180 32,79 36,39 180
3 Hartl Friedrich PSV St. Pölten KK 8,04 8,88 8,04 8,68 8,07 8,32
4 Innitzer Gregor OeNB KK 8,41 12,54 8,41
5 Dotter Norbert PSV St. Pölten POH 8,67 11,26 10,09 8,67 13,34 12,58
6 Dotter Norbert PSV St. Pölten KK 9,48 9,72 9,48
7 Leitner Josef Bad Zell POH 10,23 12,51 14,8 10,23 20,5 13 12,81
8 Hartl Friedrich PSV St. Pölten POH 10,80 12,03 11,16 10,80 11,77
9 Reschenhofer Roman PSV St. Pölten POH 11,21 13,59 11,21
10 Praschinger Edgar PSV St. Pölten POH 11,92 180 11,92
11 Fürst Winfried OeNB KK 12,21 12,51 14,78 14,08 15,5 14,18 12,21
12 Willhalm Klaus PSV St. Pölten POH 13,07 13,07 18,22
13 Reschenhofer Roman PSV St. Pölten PSH 13,32 13,32 16,78
14 Praschinger Edgar PSV St. Pölten PSH 13,36 13,36 14,47
15 Arlt Reinhard PSV St. Pölten PSS 14,35 22,48 14,35 22,61
16 Pikola Ronald PSV St. Pölten KK 15,16 20,19 15,16
17 Walter Andreas PSV St. Pölten PSH 15,34 19,67 25,09 15,34 23,93 16,19 24,32
18 Rausch Franz PSV St. Pölten PSH 15,77 39,2 33,1 15,77 32,54 26,69 26,73
19 Sternbauer Walter FSV Amstetten POH 16,05 33,61 18,24 21,57 18,03 16,05 17,14
20 Lindlbauer Markus SSV Nibelungen PSH 16,19 16,19 180
21 Willhalm Rudolf PSV St. Pölten POH 17,55 17,55
22 Grasmann Alexander PSV St. Pölten PSH 18,00 18 36,66 67,83 27,44 54,95 28,64
23 Hartl Friedrich PSV St. Pölten ROH 18,52 21,07 18,52 20,11 20,73 20,10
24 Heiligenbrunner Simon PSV St. Pölten PSH 18,90 18,9 21 30,82
25 Dotter Norbert PSV St. Pölten PCH 19,97 19,97
26 Schoderböck Matthias PSV St. Pölten POH 21,46 21,46 27,19 30,02 28,59 38,28 34,52
27 Praschinger Edgar PSV St. Pölten RSH 21,53 21,53 180
28 Swoboda Gernot SSV Nibelungen PSH 22,01 22,01 26,32
29 Resch Martin PSV St. Pölten PSH 22,59 34,34 46,59 22,59 180
30 Reschenhofer Roman PSV St. Pölten ROH 25,47 25,47 33,83
31 Rausch Michael USHSS PSH 25,59 28,79 25,59
32 Jahn Josef PSV St. Pölten PSH 26,4 31,62 26,4 41,33 31,04
33 Heiligenbrunner Simon PSV St. Pölten POH 26,72 26,72
34 Arlt Reinhard PSV St. Pölten POH 26,88 26,88
35 Hartl Friedrich PSV St. Pölten PCH 27,25 30,69 28,05 27,25 29,14
36 Wögerer Gerhard PSV St. Pölten PSH 27,46 27,46 43,07 33,63 33,55
37 Rosenbaum Eva PSV St. Pölten PSS 27,99 35,02 27,99 180 38,22 42,89 42,01
38 Novotny Franz PSV St. Pölten PSH 28,27 28,27 31,38 30,8
39 Wögerer Gerhard PSV St. Pölten PCH 28,29 28,29 32,15
40 Hess Richard PSV St. Pölten PSH 28,75 53,37 58,55 28,75 180
41 Grasmann Alexander PSV St. Pölten POH 29,22 64,91 29,22
42 Zinner Michael Luna PSH 30,18 30,18 59 50,67 180 58,61 60,26
43 Heiss Martin PSV St. Pölten PSH 31,34 37,32 31,34 53,83 48,35
44 Reschenhofer Roman PSV St. Pölten RSH 32,39 33,48 32,39
45 Swoboda Gernot SSV Nibelungen RSH 33,36 41,7 180 33,36 180 180
46 Krimm Rene PSV St. Pölten PSH 33,95 52,64 33,95
47 Tuschl Thomas PSV St. Pölten PSH 34,12 44,9 59,6 45,18 41,2 34,12 180
48 Hartl Friedrich PSV St. Pölten PSH 36,60 38,27 36,60 37,72
49 Walter Andreas PSV St. Pölten RSH 36,60 36,6 180
50 Boos Karl-Heinz PSV St. Pölten POH 36,71 36,71 43,28 40,29 37,16
51 Landstetter Franz PSV St. Pölten RSS 38,49 38,49 44,43 61,54
52 Pikola Ronald PSV St. Pölten PSH 38,82 56,61 41,52 38,82
53 Landstetter Franz PSV St. Pölten PSS 38,99 38,99 47,92 46,05
54 Bartl Stefan PSH 39,60 56,76 39,6



55 Piller Stefan PSH 39,98 39,98 180 180
56 Arlt Reinhard PSV St. Pölten RSS 45,91 45,91 56,65
57 Boos Karl-Heinz PSV St. Pölten PSH 46,60 76,09 46,6 62,5 51,17
58 Innitzer Gregor OeNB PSH 46,66 52,5 46,66
59 Herbst Kurt PSV St. Pölten PSS 48,36 48,36 55,05
60 Marik Johann PSV St. Pölten ROH 49,23 49,23 68,86 77,17
61 Herbst Kurt PSV St. Pölten RSS 49,32 55,16 49,32
62 Hagmann Michael PSV St. Pölten PSH 50,58 50,58 64,42
63 Landstetter Franz PSV St. Pölten ROH 50,73 50,73
64 Tuschl Thomas PSV St. Pölten POH 51,08 51,08 180
65 Resch Martin PSV St. Pölten RSH 52,03 52,03 75,9 83,2
66 Rausch Michael USHSS RSH 55,29 55,29 180
67 Aron Martin PSV St. Pölten PSH 56,32 60,57 79,05 56,32
68 Renner Daniel PSH 60,01 60,01
69 Fürst Winfried OeNB PSH 60,57 71,52 60,57
70 Arlt Reinhard PSV St. Pölten ROH 66,69 66,69
71 Lidl Peter PSH 68,27 71,45 180 68,27 180
72 Bandion Ferdinand PSV St. Pölten PSS 75,31 75,31 180 180
73 Frühwirth Andreas PSH 77,90 118,7 77,9
74 Marik Johann PSV St. Pölten RSS 81,47 81,47
75 Herbst Kurt PSV St. Pölten PCH 89,45 180 89,45
76 Frühwirth Andreas PCH 109,10 180 109,1
77 Innitzer Gregor OeNB ROH 136,20 136,2
78 Innitzer Gregor OeNB RSH 144,20 144,2
79 Höllerer Manuel PSH 180,00 180
80 Höllerer Manuel POH 180,00 180
81 Lindlbauer Markus SSV Nibelungen RSH 180,00 180
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Rang Name Verein Kat. BestzeitErstnennung 1. NK 2. NK 3. NK 4. NK 5. NK
1 Dotter Norbert PSV St. Pölten POH 8,67 11,26 10,09 8,67 13,34 12,58
2 Leitner Josef Bad Zell POH 10,23 12,51 14,8 10,23 20,5 13 12,81
3 Hartl Friedrich PSV St. Pölten POH 10,80 12,03 11,16 10,80 11,77
4 Reschenhofer Roman PSV St. Pölten POH 11,21 13,59 11,21
5 Praschinger Edgar PSV St. Pölten POH 11,92 180 11,92
6 Willhalm Klaus PSV St. Pölten POH 13,07 13,07 18,22
7 Sternbauer Walter FSV Amstetten POH 16,05 33,61 18,24 21,57 18,03 16,05 17,14
8 Willhalm Rudolf PSV St. Pölten POH 17,55 17,55
9 Schoderböck Matthias PSV St. Pölten POH 21,46 21,46 27,19 30,02 28,59 38,28 34,52
10 Heiligenbrunner Simon PSV St. Pölten POH 26,72 26,72
11 Arlt Reinhard PSV St. Pölten POH 26,88 26,88
12 Grasmann Alexander PSV St. Pölten POH 29,22 64,91 29,22
13 Boos Karl-Heinz PSV St. Pölten POH 36,71 36,71 43,28 40,29 37,16
14 Tuschl Thomas PSV St. Pölten POH 51,08 51,08 180
15 Höllerer Manuel POH 180,00 180

Rang Name Verein Kat. BestzeitErstnennung 1. NK 2. NK 3. NK 4. NK 5. NK
1 Dotter Norbert PSV St. Pölten PCH 19,97 19,97
2 Hartl Friedrich PSV St. Pölten PCH 27,25 30,69 28,05 27,25 29,14
3 Wögerer Gerhard PSV St. Pölten PCH 28,29 28,29 32,15
4 Herbst Kurt PSV St. Pölten PCH 89,45 180 89,45
5 Frühwirth Andreas PCH 109,10 180 109,1

Rang Name Verein Kat. BestzeitErstnennung 1. NK 2. NK 3. NK 4. NK 5. NK
1 Wögerer Gerhard PSV St. Pölten KK 7,43 7,83 7,43 9,57 7,49 7,73
2 Zinner Michael Luna KK 7,82 7,82 9,86 180 32,79 36,39 180
3 Hartl Friedrich PSV St. Pölten KK 8,04 8,88 8,04 8,68 8,07 8,32
4 Innitzer Gregor OeNB KK 8,41 12,54 8,41
5 Dotter Norbert PSV St. Pölten KK 9,48 9,72 9,48
6 Fürst Winfried OeNB KK 12,21 12,51 14,78 14,08 15,5 14,18 12,21
7 Pikola Ronald PSV St. Pölten KK 15,16 20,19 15,16



Rang Name Verein Kat. BestzeitErstnennung 1. NK 2. NK 3. NK 4. NK 5. NK
1 Reschenhofer Roman PSV St. Pölten PSH 13,32 13,32 16,78
2 Praschinger Edgar PSV St. Pölten PSH 13,36 13,36 14,47
3 Walter Andreas PSV St. Pölten PSH 15,34 19,67 25,09 15,34 23,93 16,19 24,32
4 Rausch Franz PSV St. Pölten PSH 15,77 39,2 33,1 15,77 32,54 26,69 26,73
5 Lindlbauer Markus SSV Nibelungen PSH 16,19 16,19 180
6 Grasmann Alexander PSV St. Pölten PSH 18,00 18 36,66 67,83 27,44 54,95 28,64
7 Heiligenbrunner Simon PSV St. Pölten PSH 18,90 18,9 21 30,82
8 Swoboda Gernot SSV Nibelungen PSH 22,01 22,01 26,32
9 Resch Martin PSV St. Pölten PSH 22,59 34,34 46,59 22,59 180
10 Rausch Michael USHSS PSH 25,59 28,79 25,59
11 Jahn Josef PSV St. Pölten PSH 26,4 31,62 26,4 41,33 31,04
12 Wögerer Gerhard PSV St. Pölten PSH 27,46 27,46 43,07 33,63 33,55
13 Novotny Franz PSV St. Pölten PSH 28,27 28,27 31,38 30,8
14 Hess Richard PSV St. Pölten PSH 28,75 53,37 58,55 28,75 180
15 Zinner Michael Luna PSH 30,18 30,18 59 50,67 180 58,61 60,26
16 Heiss Martin PSV St. Pölten PSH 31,34 37,32 31,34 53,83 48,35
17 Krimm Rene PSV St. Pölten PSH 33,95 52,64 33,95
18 Tuschl Thomas PSV St. Pölten PSH 34,12 44,9 59,6 45,18 41,2 34,12 180
19 Hartl Friedrich PSV St. Pölten PSH 36,60 38,27 36,60 37,72
20 Pikola Ronald PSV St. Pölten PSH 38,82 56,61 41,52 38,82
21 Bartl Stefan PSH 39,60 56,76 39,6
22 Piller Stefan PSH 39,98 39,98 180 180
23 Boos Karl-Heinz PSV St. Pölten PSH 46,60 76,09 46,6 62,5 51,17
24 Innitzer Gregor OeNB PSH 46,66 52,5 46,66
25 Hagmann Michael PSV St. Pölten PSH 50,58 50,58 64,42
26 Aron Martin PSV St. Pölten PSH 56,32 60,57 79,05 56,32
27 Renner Daniel PSH 60,01 60,01
28 Fürst Winfried OeNB PSH 60,57 71,52 60,57
29 Lidl Peter PSH 68,27 71,45 180 68,27 180
30 Frühwirth Andreas PSH 77,90 118,7 77,9
31 Höllerer Manuel PSH 180,00 180

Rang Name Verein Kat. BestzeitErstnennung 1. NK 2. NK 3. NK 4. NK 5. NK
1 Arlt Reinhard PSV St. Pölten PSS 14,35 22,48 14,35 22,61
2 Rosenbaum Eva PSV St. Pölten PSS 27,99 35,02 27,99 180 38,22 42,89 42,01
3 Landstetter Franz PSV St. Pölten PSS 38,99 38,99 47,92 46,05
4 Herbst Kurt PSV St. Pölten PSS 48,36 48,36 55,05
5 Bandion Ferdinand PSV St. Pölten PSS 75,31 75,31 180 180

Rang Name Verein Kat. BestzeitErstnennung 1. NK 2. NK 3. NK 4. NK 5. NK
1 Hartl Friedrich PSV St. Pölten ROH 18,52 21,07 18,52 20,11 20,73 20,10
2 Reschenhofer Roman PSV St. Pölten ROH 25,47 25,47 33,83
3 Marik Johann PSV St. Pölten ROH 49,23 49,23 68,86 77,17
4 Landstetter Franz PSV St. Pölten ROH 50,73 50,73
5 Arlt Reinhard PSV St. Pölten ROH 66,69 66,69
6 Innitzer Gregor OeNB ROH 136,20 136,2



Rang Name Verein Kat. BestzeitErstnennung 1. NK 2. NK 3. NK 4. NK 5. NK
1 Praschinger Edgar PSV St. Pölten RSH 21,53 21,53 180
2 Reschenhofer Roman PSV St. Pölten RSH 32,39 33,48 32,39
3 Swoboda Gernot SSV Nibelungen RSH 33,36 41,7 180 33,36 180 180
4 Walter Andreas PSV St. Pölten RSH 36,60 36,6 180
5 Resch Martin PSV St. Pölten RSH 52,03 52,03 75,9 83,2
6 Rausch Michael USHSS RSH 55,29 55,29 180
7 Innitzer Gregor OeNB RSH 144,20 144,2
8 Lindlbauer Markus SSV Nibelungen RSH 180,00 180

Rang Name Verein Kat. BestzeitErstnennung 1. NK 2. NK 3. NK 4. NK 5. NK
1 Landstetter Franz PSV St. Pölten RSS 38,49 38,49 44,43 61,54
2 Arlt Reinhard PSV St. Pölten RSS 45,91 45,91 56,65
3 Herbst Kurt PSV St. Pölten RSS 49,32 55,16 49,32
4 Marik Johann PSV St. Pölten RSS 81,47 81,47
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